9/9/2018

'S

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

IRWIN

BENNETT Olivia
KACHAN Alexsa
RODZIEWICZ Jasmine

KOWALD-LINSLEY Ava

ATTARD Vanessa
QURESHI Alina
MARTYNOV Kyra
HANDCOCK Jesser
ROBERSTON Ella
TREVITHICK Nevaeh
MCKEON Jessica
CRAWLEY Isabella
HAMILTON Maddie
MCGONICAL Ashlee
SMITH Taylee
GANES Sara
THERKILDSEN Olivia
KROEGER Audrey
CAMPBELL Angela
WILMSHURST  Zoe

Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Level 4 DMT Female — Results

Mystique " Castle Hill Gymnastics

J.A Gymsports
KSTP
KSTP
Castle Hill Gymnastics

. KSTP

. Castle Hill Gymnastics
Zone Active

B¢ Altitude Gym Sports
Central Coast Trampoline
Sapphire City Gymnastics

- KSTP

- KSTP
KSTP
Central Coast Trampoline
Central Coast Trampoline
Castle Hill Gymnastics

- Mirinda

- Central Coast Trampoline

Castle Hill Gymnastics

Castle Hill Gymnastics

~ 01 W a1 w O ~N W N N © O (2NN | w o ~N O ~N o1 U'IU'I&

[Eny
o

= O
[N

o O N o W © o o

=
o

o~ »~ ©

(o2}

NSW State Levels Championships 2018 Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Level 4 DMT Female — Qualification

(]
N

~N © ~N o1 ~ [e20Ne)] o © o 00 (o2} ~N o (23N}

©o © ~ 0o O ~N © [ e o o o © o © o

@ =
o

o o [eNe] o O o O o o o o [eNe] [eNe] o o o o o o o O o o o o o o o O o O o O o o I

» O g1 w AW g1 w w w o W w w » O w w AW o O AW w O w N o w w N w w w W w O [N ] >

[EEY

E

28.9
28.9

289
28.3

285
284

284
28.8

28.2
285

28.6
285

283
28.8

29.2
283

28.1
28.0

291
28.1

28.8
28.3

28.6
279

28.9
276

28.3
28.1

28.3
279

28.7
28.2

28.2
279

28.2
277

278
28.3

20.3
28.2

28.7
20.2

D

12
13

12
13

12
16

11
11

12
13

0.8
12

12
0.7

0.7
0.7

13
15

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.8
12

0.8
12

0.8
12

0.7
12

0.6
0.5

0.8
1.0

0.8
12

1.0
0.6

0.5
13

0.8
0.5

Total

30.100
30.200

30.100
29.600

29.700
30.000

29.500
29.900

29.400
29.800

29.400
29.700

29.500
29.500

29.900
29.000

29.400
29.500

29.800
28.800

29.500
29.000

29.400
29.100

29.700
28.800

29.100
29.300

29.000
29.100

29.300
28.700

29.000
28.900

29.000
28.900

28.800
28.900

20.800
29.500

29.500
20.700

Score

60.300

59.700

59.700

59.400

59.200

59.100

59.000

58.900

58.900

58.600

58.500

58.500

58.500

58.400

58.100

58.000

57.900

57.900

57.700

50.300

50.200

1.7 DD Capped for Level at 1.5

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 5, 2018 8:52:25 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/22/results

1/2


http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/22/results
http://www.sporttech.io/explore

9/9/2018 Qualification — Double mini-trampoline, Level 4 DMT Female — Results

CONSTRUCTION

Sv1B EUROTRAMP ./ ACROSPORT

© 2013-2018  p< Sporttech Ltd. Contact us

http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/22/results 2/2


http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/22/results

