



NSW State Levels Championships 2018 Event subtitle  
 Double mini-trampoline — Level 4 DMT Female — Qualification

			S1	S2	L	A	E	D	Total	Score	
1.	IRWIN	Mystique	Castle Hill Gymnastics	5	6	0	0	28.9	1.2	30.100	60.300
				5	6	0	0	28.9	1.3	30.200	
2.	BENNETT	Olivia	J.A Gymsports	5	6	0	0	28.9	1.2	30.100	59.700
				7	7	0	3	28.3	1.3	29.600	
3.	KACHAN	Alexsa	KSTP	6	6	0	3	28.5	1.2	29.700	59.700
				7	6	0	3	28.4	1.6	30.000	
4.	RODZIEWICZ	Jasmine	KSTP	5	8	0	3	28.4	1.1	29.500	59.400
				3	6	0	3	28.8	1.1	29.900	
5.	KOWALD-LINSLEY	Ava	Castle Hill Gymnastics	7	9	0	2	28.2	1.2	29.400	59.200
				6	6	0	3	28.5	1.3	29.800	
6.	ATTARD	Vanessa	KSTP	5	6	0	3	28.6	0.8	29.400	59.100
				9	6	0	0	28.5	1.2	29.700	
7.	QURESHI	Alina	Castle Hill Gymnastics	7	8	0	2	28.3	1.2	29.500	59.000
				2	7	0	3	28.8	0.7	29.500	
8.	MARTYNOV	Kyra	Zone Active	3	5	0	0	29.2	0.7	29.900	58.900
				7	7	0	3	28.3	0.7	29.000	
9.	HANDCOCK	Jesser	Altitude Gym Sports	7	9	0	3	28.1	1.3	29.400	58.900
				9	7	0	4	28.0	1.5	29.500	
10.	ROBERSTON	Ella	Central Coast Trampoline	3	6	0	0	29.1	0.7	29.800	58.600
				5	8	0	6	28.1	0.7	28.800	
11.	TREVITHICK	Nevaeh	Sapphire City Gymnastics	3	6	0	3	28.8	0.7	29.500	58.500
				5	8	0	4	28.3	0.7	29.000	
12.	MCKEON	Jessica	KSTP	4	7	0	3	28.6	0.8	29.400	58.500
				10	8	0	3	27.9	1.2	29.100	
13.	CRAWLEY	Isabella	KSTP	5	6	0	0	28.9	0.8	29.700	58.500
				11	9	0	4	27.6	1.2	28.800	
14.	HAMILTON	Maddie	KSTP	7	7	0	3	28.3	0.8	29.100	58.400
				8	8	0	3	28.1	1.2	29.300	
15.	MCGONICAL	Ashlee	Central Coast Trampoline	5	9	0	3	28.3	0.7	29.000	58.100
				8	7	0	6	27.9	1.2	29.100	
16.	SMITH	Taylee	Central Coast Trampoline	3	7	0	3	28.7	0.6	29.300	58.000
				6	9	0	3	28.2	0.5	28.700	
17.	GANES	Sara	Castle Hill Gymnastics	7	8	0	3	28.2	0.8	29.000	57.900
				9	7	0	5	27.9	1.0	28.900	
18.	THERKILDSEN	Olivia	Mirinda	6	9	0	3	28.2	0.8	29.000	57.900
				10	9	0	4	27.7	1.2	28.900	
19.	KROEGER	Audrey	Central Coast Trampoline	9	10	0	3	27.8	1.0	28.800	57.700
				4	8	0	5	28.3	0.6	28.900	
20.	CAMPBELL	Angela	Castle Hill Gymnastics	7			0	20.3	0.5	20.800	50.300
				6	8	0	4	28.2	1.3	29.500	
21.	WILMSHURST	Zoe	Castle Hill Gymnastics	6	6	0	1	28.7	0.8	29.500	50.200
				8			0	20.2	0.5	20.700	

1.7 DD Capped for Level at 1.5

